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Total Pop (Adj) 2020 ~

Total
White
Hispanic
Black
Asian
Native

Pacific

Pop

%

177,169 100.0%

82,230
22,160
11,097
60,874
1,185
401

46.4%
12.5%
6.3%
34.4%
0.7%
0.2%

Voting Age Pop 2020

Total
White
Hispanic
Black
Asian

Native

Panifia

Pop

%

152,992 100.0%

72,591
18,548
9,997
51,835
1,355

enn

47.4%
12.1%
6.5%
33.9%
0.9%
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Total Pop (Adj) 2020 ~

Total
White
Hispanic
Black
Asian
Native

Pacific

Pop

96,212
33,961
15,290
30,007
1,352
1,142

%

177,056 100.0%

54.3%
19.2%
8.6%
16.9%
0.8%
0.6%

Voting Age Pop 2020

Total
White
Hispanic
Black
Asian

Native

e

Pop

89,954
28,579
14,542
27,565

1,929

aman

%

159,813 100.0%

56.3%
17.9%
9.1%
17.2%
1.2%
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